Pattaya Tropical Village/Bank Balance on 1-30 November 2025
wjtnuinemsailaaa/ Tayfisurasiu-ans dseinui 1-30 waadinnou 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun il | woad [luaaaad] da/sruen 5183 Receipt/sw5u | Exp./s1813e [Cash on Hand

Balance on October 2025 516,871.68 516,871.68
fHanaNINLAaUAAIAN 2568

3/Nov/25 | 11774 a 07472 |Aauiivaau uavdaau Fulduaae@Iuna1atinuau 142/136 3,000.00 519,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136

3/Nov/25 | 11775| a 07473 |A510% Waeslwuadd SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/187 1,000.00 520,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187

3/Nov/25 | 11776| a 07474 |Aou&sTe A3l SuldudaAdiunarginuiau 142/82 1,000.00 521,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82

3/Nov/25 | 11777] a 07475 |u. 388 aafda in SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/104 1,000.00 522,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104

3/Nov/25 | 11778| a 07476 |AonaUAT Aauzd SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/110 1,000.00 523,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110

3/Nov/25 | 11779 a 07477 |U3¥M &asad Ada FulduaarIuna1n UL 142/119 1,000.00 524,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119

3/Nov/25 | 11780 a 07478 |Aaunadan AU FulduaarIIUNA1NURTT 142/159 1,000.00 525,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159

3/Nov/25 | 11781] a 07479 |Aaninndeu Juazea Fuldusaagiun hutmnﬁ 142/80 1,000.00 526,871.68
Cash Receipt f( \\ance Fee 142/80

4/Nov/25 | 11782 a 07482 |1l.aauanadiu saudas FULSURR AT nethillaud 142/78 2,000.00 528,871.68

2.qousTude Sandd Cas/zmed \ipt f{ | Maintenance Fee 142/78

T —— 07483 |AoiuuTITIoL JUY %uk wIUARNINULAUT 142/160 1,000.00 529,871.68
CasMipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160

5/Nov/25 | 11784| a 07484 |Aaudiuvi AnAguLaday SuduanAIFIunRNURT 142/76 1,000.00 530,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76

5/Nov/25 | 11785 a 07485 |AAduiNN aNEWUL FulduaardIunatotinuau 142/180 1,000.00 531,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180

5/Nov/25 | 11786 TUIATNTILNN naulduanaanansuAs(tialidsasans) 35,000.00 496,871.68

- Withdrawal for payment (Labour costs)

6/Nov/25 | 11788| a 07487 |aauflaen Taiaw FulduaarIuna1 UL 142/68 1,000.00 497,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68

6/Nov/25 | 11789 a 07488 |Aawdeyay e SuduanAIFIuNRNURAT 142/121 1,000.00 498,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121

7/Nov/25 | 11790 3 POOL SERVICE mr@l,l,aasximﬁw (aaAN) 8,000.00 490,871.68

10/Nov/25 | 11793 | a 07490 |AAns luduqnd FulduaarIunatolinuan 142/105 1,000.00 491,871.68
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105

10/Nov/25 | 11794 ) M3 lh&uginie AW 14,472.50 477,399.18

13/Nov/25 | 11796 |  a 07491 |1.Aaufind Wnad FuduaarIunatlinuRn 142/72 4,000.00 481,399.18

2.A0aYWs Wat

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Bank Balance on 1-30 November 2025
wjtnuinemsailaaa/ Tayfisurasiu-ans dseinui 1-30 waadinnou 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Juii @il | wnad |luaiaawd Ha/suen eng Receipt/s15u | Exp./318378  |Cash on Hand
13/Nov/25 | 11797 a 07492 |aauausdnd Usznaufa imﬁumnhwmunmfammamﬁ 142/169 3,000.00 484,399.18
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
14/Nov/25 | 11798 a 07493 |AauinAYU Fn2é imﬁumnhwmunmfammamﬁ 142/86 3,000.00 487,399.18
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
16/Nov/25 | 11799 | 9 AT uum-yu ﬂjLLsuwunmuaawWﬁ : 13,000.00 474,399.18
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
16/Nov/25 | 11800| 6 AMUITI u‘um-yu m‘lwﬁu'lumsmumommmaﬂszmumumaq 2,000.00 472,399.18
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
17/Nov/25 | 11801 a 07494 |Aaul3enA&S Asnaven imﬁumnhwmunmfammamﬁ 142/107 1,000.00 473,399.18
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
20/Nov/25 | 11806 | a 07497 |aaudianain 1dsnunlud imﬁumn‘wmunm}ammamﬁ 142/124 1,000.00 474,399.18
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
24/Nov/25 | 11807 | dndnuna 2 Fuduaaatinsuys 1 tu 250.00 474,649.18
(575)13039881
o o & o 3 o a ) ) =
24/Nov/25 | 11808 a 07498 U5t willm Wnen Arda iuwuﬂmmmunaw NuLau 142/66 1,000.00 475,649.18
Cash Receipt %‘%{nance Fee 142/66
25/Nov/25 | 11809 | 1 msﬂs;ﬂw ‘ mmﬂi A%l 631.14 475,018.04
E— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Wa m
27/Nov/25 | 11814| a | 07500 |AsinvITITIOL uupadi 5/ Guab0Zunanainuiauv 142/181 1,000.00 476,018.04
CMeipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
a ey o o a ) ) v, =
28/Nov/25 | 11815 g 07501 |AuARDAN 2AAINEI iutauﬂmﬂwaaunawyuwulamm 142/159 1,000.00 477,018.04
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
28/Nov/25 | 11816 | | gndnuna 2 Fulduaaatinsuys 1 tu 250.00 477,268.04
(576)13112615
30/Nov/25 | 11826 | 7 FUIAITATILNN AIUTNITEUIANT 30.00 477,238.04
Bank fee
30/Nov/2s | 11827 4 . A LATY wNULUALUA an. ms”m'ﬂmmﬂaamﬁu 42,000.00 435,238.04
Security Guard fee
Y o a ) ) v, =
30/Nov/25 | 11828 g 07502 |AMIITEUN IBIUD iUL\IHﬂG\ﬂ"\ﬂ)UﬂR’\}"U'\UlR‘IJW 142/91 1,000.00 436,238.04
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/91
o a o o a ) . v, =
30/Nov/25 | 11829 g 07503 |AMAUNINN UNFAWUD iUL\IHﬂG\ﬂ"\ﬂ)UﬂR’\}"U'\UlR‘IJW 142/180 1,000.00 437,238.04
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
o PP o o a ) . v, =
30/Nov/25 | 11830 g 07504 |AaugUUVi NeAFULIT iUL\IHﬂG\ﬂ"\ﬂ)UﬂR’\}"U'\UlR‘IJW 142/76 1,000.00 438,238.04
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
438,238.04
Balance on 1-30 November 2025 553,371.68 115,133.64
gaaLduavidauasiuil 1-30 WOAINLIU 2568 438,238.04 Checked
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